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2015 San José State Sand Volleyball 
Results & Statistics

Overall Record:  0-14
Dual Match Results
Date	 Opponent	 Results	 Score	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 Record
March 6	 !#8 Saint Mary’s	 L	 5-0	 L	 L	 L	 L	 L	 0-1
March 7	 !California	 L	 4-1	 L	 L	 L	 W	 L	 0-2
March 7	 !San Francisco	 L	 4-1	 W	 L	 L	 L	 L	 0-3
March 12	 at Santa Clara	 L	 4-1	 L	 L	 W	 L	 L	 0-4
March 14	 at Sacramento State	 L	 4-1	 W	 L	 L	 L	 L	 0-5
March 15	 at California	 L	 5-0	 L	 L	 L	 L	 L	 0-6
March 15	 vs. Pacific (Berkeley, Calif.)	 L	 5-0	 L	 L	 L	 L	 L	 0-7
March 18	 $at San Francisco	 L	 5-0	 L	 L	 L	 L	 L	 0-8
March 18	 $vs. Saint Mary’s	 L	 4-1	 L	 L	 L	 W	 L	 0-9
April 1	 at Stanford	 L	 5-0	 L	 L	 L	 L	 L	 0-10�
April 3	 %at Sacramento State	 L	 4-1	 L	 L	 W	 L	 L	 0-11
April 3	 %vs. Boise State	 L	 4-1	 L	 L	 L	 W	 L	 0-12
April 19	 &Grand Canyon	 L	 4-1	 L	 L	 L	 W	 L	 0-13
April 19	 &#2 Hawaii	 L	 5-0	 L	 L	 L	 L	 L	 0-14
! - NorCal Invitational, Stanford, Calif. (8th place)
$ - USF Invitational, Larkspur, Calif.
% - Sacramento State Tournament, Sacramento, Calif.
& - Outrigger Resorts Invitational, Honolulu, Hawaii

Pairs Results
Pair	 Overall	 Dual	 Tourn/Other	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5
Nandyala Gama/Bre Moreland	 2-14	 2-12	 0-2	 2-12
Jamie Hirai/Allison Meehan	 2-15	 1-13	 1-2		  0-11	 1-2
Summer Avery/Yavianliz Rosado	 1-7	 1-6	 0-1			   1-6
Summer Avery/Julie Sam	 0-8	 0-7	 0-1		  0-3	 0-4
Sara Hibbs/Julie Sam	 1-2	 1-1	 0-1				    1-1
Julie Sam/Breann Robinson	 0-4	 0-4					     0-4
Sara Hibbs/Yavianliz Rosado	 3-5	 3-4	 0-1				    3-4
Sara Hibbs/Breann Robinson	 0-1	 0-1					     0-1
Sara Hibbs/Samanta Pereira	 0-3	 0-3						      0-3
Samantha Pereira/Breann Robinson	 1-6	 0-5	 1-1					     0-5
Breann Robinson/Navjit Briana	 0-5	 0-4	 0-1					     0-4
Sara Hibbs/Jamie Hirai	 0-1	 0-1						      0-1
Julie Sam/Samantha Pereira	 0-1	 0-1						      0-1	
Totals	 10-72	 8-62	 2-10	 2-12	 0-14	 2-12	 4-10	 0-14

Individual Results
Player	 Overall	 Dual	 Tourn/Other	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5
Nandyala Gama	 2-14	 2-12	 0-2	 2-12
Bre Moreland	 2-14	 2-12	 0-2	 2-12
Jamie Hirai	 2-16	 1-14	 1-2		  0-11	 1-2		  0-1
Allison Meehan	 2-15	 1-13	 1-2		  0-11	 1-2
Summer Avery	 1-15	 1-13	 0-2		  0-3	 1-10
Yavianliz Rosado	 4-12	 4-10	 0-2			   1-6	 3-4
Julie Sam	 1-15	 1-13	 0-2		  0-3	 0-4	 1-5	 0-1
Breann Robinson	 1-16	 0-14	 1-2				    0-5	 0-9
Sara Hibbs	 4-12	 4-10	 0-2				    4-6	 0-4
Samantha Pereira	 1-10	 0-9	 1-1					     0-9
Navjit Briana	 0-5	 0-4	 0-1					     0-4
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Pairs Match-By-Match

Nandyala Gama & Bre Moreland (2-14)
Date	 Dual/Tournament	 Opponent	 Result	 Score	 Pos	 Rec.
March 6	 #8 Saint Mary’s	 Dalas Dodd/Samantha Tinsley	 L	 21-10, 21-12	 1	 0-1
March 7	 California	 Sarah Cole/Emily Lunt	 L	 21-14, 15-21, 16-14	 1	 0-2
March 7	 San Francisco	 Jessica Gaffney/Sara Staengle	 W	 21-10, 21-13	 1	 1-2
March 7	 NorCal Invitational	 Jessica Gaffney/Sara Staengle (USF)	 L	 21-11, 21-13	 R16	 1-3
March 8	 at Santa Clara	 Nikki Hess/Kirsten Mead	 L	 21-18, 21-15	 1	 1-4
March 14	 at Sacramento State	 Kayla Beal/Sloan Lovett	 W	 21-18, 15-21, 15-13	 1	 2-4
March 15	 at California	 Sarah Cole/Emily Lunt	 L	 16-21, 21-17, 15-12	 1	 2-5
March 15	 vs. Pacific	 Lexi Elman/Kat Schulz	 L	 20-22, 21-16, 15-3	 1	 2-6
March 18	 at San Francisco	 Valentina Zaloznik/Courtney Sabahi	 L	 21-12, 21-23, 15-8	 1	 2-7
March 18	 vs. Saint Mary’s	 Samantha Tinsley/Dalas Dodd	 L	 21-16, 21-17	 1	 2-8
April 1	 at Stanford	 Lauren Birks/Brittany Howard	 L	 21-18, 22-20	 1	 2-9
April 3	 at Sacramento State	 Kayla Beal/Morgan Stanley	 L	 16-21, 21-17, 15-9	 1	 2-10
April 3	 vs. Boise State	 Hannah Hubbard/Maddy O’Donnell	 L	 21-16, 17-21, 15-5	 1	 2-11
April 18	 Sand VB Showcase	 Brittany Tiegs/Sammie Brown (Hawaii)	 L	 21-11, 21-13	 QF	 2-12
April 19	 vs. Grand Canyon	 Shannon Dugan/Mackenzie Phelps	 L	 21-9, 21-16	 1	 2-13
April 19	 at #8 Hawaii	 Brittany Tiegs/Sammie Brown	 L	 21-11, 22-20	 1	 2-14
	
Jamie Hirai & Allison Meehan (2-15)
Date	 Dual/Tournament	 Opponent	 Result	 Score	 Pos	 Rec.
March 6	 #8 Saint Mary’s	 Clare Powers/Madi Wilkerson	 L	 21-14, 15-21, 16-14	 2	 0-1
March 7	 California	 Bryce Bark/Allison Leon	 L	 21-16, 21-15	 2	 0-2
March 7	 San Francisco	 Courtney Sabahi/Valentina Zaloznik	 L	 21-16, 21-14	 2	 0-3
March 7	 NorCal Invitational	 Lexi Elman/Kat Schulz (Pacific)	 L	 21-8, 21-15	 R16	 0-4
March 12	 at Santa Clara	 Sabrina Clayton/Danielle Rottman	 L	 21-9, 21-9	 2	 0-5
March 14	 at Sacramento State	 Madeline Cannon/Morgan Stanley	 L	 21-19, 19-21, 15-11	 2	 0-6
March 15	 at California	 Bryce Bark/Emily Shults	 L	 21-17, 21-15	 2	 0-7
March 15	 vs. Pacific	 Megan Birch/Anne-Sophe Bauer	 L	 23-25, 21-14, 15-5	 2	 0-8
March 18	 at San Francisco	 Jessica Gaffney/Sara Staengle	 L	 21-16, 21-15	 2	 0-9
March 18	 vs. Saint Mary’s	 Claire Powers/Alexis Salmons	 L	 21-16, 21-15	 2	 0-10
April 1	 at Stanford	 Madi Bugg/Ivana Vanjak	 L	 21-15, 21-15	 2	 0-11
April 3	 at Sacramento State	 Shannon Boyle/Lauren Kissel	 W	 21-13, 17-21, 15-11	 3	 1-11
April 3	 vs. Boise State	 Katelyn Kinghorn/Aly Duffin	 L	 21-17, 21-12	 3	 1-12
April 18	 Sand VB Showcase	 Elizabeth Culpepper/Amanda Moriary (HP)	 W	 21-14, 21-13	 Rd. 1	 2-12
April 18	 Sand VB Showcase	 Olivia Urban/Katie Spieler (Hawaii)	 L	 21-15, 21-12	 QF	 2-13
April 19	 vs. Grand Canyon	 Brooke Razo/Alex Green	 L	 21-15, 21-18	 3	 2-14
April 19	 at #2 Hawaii	 Olivia Urban/Katie Spieler	 L	 21-7, 21-15	 2	 2-15

Summer Avery & Julie Sam (0-8)
Date	 Dual/Tournament	 Opponent	 Result	 Score	 Pos	 Rec.
March 18	 at San Francisco	 Oluoma Okaro/Jessica Keenan	 L	 23-21, 18-21, 15-13	 3	 0-1
March 18	 vs. Saint Mary’s	 Mary Hernandez/Mileva Popovic	 L	 21-5, 21-11	 3	 0-2
April 1	 at Stanford	 Jordan Burgess/Merete Lutz	 L	 21-13, 21-13	 3	 0-3
April 3	 at Sacramento State	 Madeline Cannon/Lexie Skalbeck	 L	 21-14, 21-15	 2	 0-4
April 3	 vs. Boise State	 Sarah Baugh/Sierra Nobley	 L	 21-14, 25-23	 2	 0-5
April 18	 Sand VB Showcase	 Emilee Erichsen/Molly Turner (GCU)	 L	 21-11, 21-13	 Rd. 1	 0-6
April 19	 vs. Grand Canyon	 Molly Turner/Emily Erichsen	 L	 21-9,  21-11	 2	 0-7
April 19	 at #8 Hawaii	 Kaiwi Schucht/Mikayla Tucker	 L	 21-10, 21-10	 3	 0-8	
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Sara Hibbs & Yavianliz Rosado (3-5)
Date	 Dual/Tournament	 Opponent	 Result	 Score	 Pos	 Rec.
March 18	 at San Francisco	 Katarina Pilipec/Kiara McKibben	 L	 21-16, 21-16	 4	 0-1
March 18	 vs. Saint Mary’s	 Maegan Conroy/Madi Wilkerson	 W	 21-18, 21-15	 4	 1-1
April 1	 at Stanford	 Inky Ajanaku/Grace Kennedy	 L	 22-20, 25-23	 4	 1-2
April 3	 at Sacramento State	 Lauren Aikels/Hannah Meadows	 L	 21-15, 13-21, 16-14	 4	 1-3
April 3	 vs. Boise State	 Taylor Murphey/Laney Hayes	 W	 21-18, 21-6	 4	 2-3
April 18	 Sand VB Showcase	 Heather Boyan/Lara Schreiber (Hawaii)	 L	 21-11, 21-9	 Rd. 1	 2-4
April 19	 vs. Grand Canyon	 Megan Glinnie/Kaitlyn Ausmus	 W	 21-16, 12-21, 15-12	 4	 3-4
April 19	 at #2 Hawaii	 Hannah Rooks/London Chow	 L	 21-13, 21-11	 4	 3-5

Summer Avery & Yavianliz Rosado (1-7)
Date	 Dual/Tournament	 Opponent	 Result	 Score	 Pos	 Rec.
March 6	 #8 Saint Mary’s	 Mary Hernandez/Alexis Salmons	 L	 21-16, 21-15	 3	 0-1
March 7	 California	 Inanna Eshoo/Katie Regalia	 L	 21-15, 21-17	 3	 0-2
March 7	 San Francisco	 Kiara McKibben/Katarina Pilepic	 L	 19-21, 21-12, 15-11	 3	 0-3
March 7	 NorCal Invitational	 Jessica Keenan/Oluoma Okaro (USF)	 L	 21-16, 21-13	 R16	 0-4
March 12	 at Santa Clara	 GiGi Cresto/Jensen Cunningham	 W	 11-21, 21-19, 15-13	 3	 1-4
March 14	 at Sacramento State	 Shannon Boyle/Lexie Skalbeck	 L	 21-17, 21-8	 3	 1-5
March 15	 at California	 Allison Leon/Inanna Eshoo	 L	 21-12, 21-13	 3	 1-6
March 15	 vs. Pacific	 Mia Feiner/Gillian Howard	 L	 23-21, 21-16	 3	 1-7

Sara Hibbs & Julie Sam (1-2)
Date	 Dual/Tournament	 Opponent	 Result	 Score	 Pos	 Rec.
March 7	 California	 Sammy Furlan/Ashley Johnson	 W	 15-21, 21-18, 15-9	 4	 1-0
March 7	 NorCal Invitational	 Kiara McKibben/Katarina Pilepic (USF)	 L	 21-11, 21-6	 R16	 1-1
March 12	 at Santa Clara	 Katrina Inch/Sarah Vacarro	 L	 21-13, 21-12	 4	 1-2

Julie Sam & Breann Robinson (0-4)
Date	 Dual/Tournament	 Opponent	 Result	 Score	 Pos	 Rec.
March 6	 #8 Saint Mary’s	 Maegan Conroy/Mileva Popovic	 L	 15-21, 21-15, 15-12	 4	 0-1
March 14	 at Sacramento State	 Lauren Aikels/Lauren Kissell	 L	 21-11, 15-21, 15-11	 4	 0-2
March 15	 at California	 Ashley Johnson/Katie Regaia	 L	 21-14, 21-14	 4	 0-3
March 15	 vs. Pacific	 Alicja Wilk/Kimmy Whitson	 L	 21-16, 21-23, 15-9	 4	 0-4

Sara Hibbs & Breann Robinson (0-1)
Date	 Dual/Tournament	 Opponent	 Result	 Score	 Pos	 Rec.
March 7	 San Francisco	 Jessica Keenan/Oluoma Okaro	 L	 24-22, 21-15	 4	 0-1

Samantha Pereira & Breann Robinson (1-6)
Date	 Dual/Tournament	 Opponent	 Result	 Score	 Pos	 Rec.
March 7	 California	 Sabrina Blackwell/Teya Neff	 L	 21-7, 21-7	 5	 0-1
March 7	 NorCal Invitational	 Courtney Dietrich/Bridgitte Murdock (SAC)	 W	 18-21, 21-10, 18-16	 R16	 1-1
March 8	 NorCal Invitational	 Petra Grutzik/Catherin Raquel (Stanford)	 L	 21-8, 21-8	 QF	 1-2
March 12	 at Santa Clara	 Kaity Edwards/Mary Shepard	 L	 21-10, 21-9	 5	 1-3
March 18	 vs. Saint Mary’s	 Hannah Liserra/Nicole Singh	 L	 21-17, 21-12	 5	 1-4
April 1	 at Stanford	 Kelsey Humphreys/Catherin Racquel	 L	 21-18, 21-5	 5	 1-5
April 3	 at Sacramento State	 Kennedy Kurtz/Brigitte Meadows	 L	 21-11, 21-8	 5	 1-6



4

2015 San José State University Sand Volleyball
Sara Hibbs & Samantha Pereira (0-3)
Date	 Dual/Tournament	 Opponent	 Result	 Score	 Pos	 Rec.
March 14	 at Sacramento State	 Brigitte Murdock/Kennedy Kurtz	 L	 21-12, 21-10	 5	 0-1
March 15	 at California	 Sammy Furlan/Sabrina Blackwell	 L	 21-10, 21-9	 5	 0-2
March 15	 vs. Pacific	 Taylor Poncetta/Andie Shelton	 L	 23-21, 21-13	 5	 0-3

Breann Robinson & Navjit Briana (0-5)
Date	 Dual/Tournament	 Opponent	 Result	 Score	 Pos	 Rec.
March 18	 at San Francisco	 Inbar Vinarsky/Anja Segota	 L	 21-13, 21-15	 5	 0-1
April 3	 vs. Boise State	 Maddi Osburn/Jaymee-Lee Bulda	 L	 21-11, 21-13	 5	 0-2
April 18	 Sand VB Showcase	 Gianna Guinasso/Hannah Zalopany (Hawaii)	 L	 21-15, 21-14	 Rd.1	 0-3
April 19	 vs. Grand Canyon	 Alex Goodman/Becca Conrad	 L	 21-6, 21-9	 5	 0-4
April 19	 at #2 Hawaii	 Gianna Guinasso/Hannah Zalopany	 L	 21-13, 21-11	 5	 0-5

Julie Sam  & Samantha Pereira (0-1)
Date	 Dual/Tournament	 Opponent	 Result	 Score	 Pos	 Rec.
March 7	 San Francisco	 Anja Segota/Inbar Vinarsky	 L	 21-8, 21-6	 5	 0-1

Sara Hibbs & Jamie Hirai (0-1)
Date	 Dual/Tournament	 Opponent	 Result	 Score	 Pos	 Rec.
March 6	 #8 Saint Mary’s	 Hannah Liserra/Jordan Patchell	 L - Forfeit		  5	 0-1

Individual Match-By-Match
Nandyala Gama (2-14)
Date	 Dual/Tournament	 Opponent	 Result	 Score	 Partner	 Pos
March 6	 #8 Saint Mary’s	 Dalas Dodd/Samantha Tinsley	 L	 21-10, 21-12	 Moreland	 1
March 7	 California	 Sarah Cole/Emily Lunt	 L	 21-14, 15-21, 16-14	 Moreland	 1
March 7	 San Francisco	 Jessica Gaffney/Sara Staengle	 W	 21-10, 21-13	 Moreland	 1
March 7	 NorCal Invitational	 Jessica Gaffney/Sara Staengle (USF)	 L	 21-11, 21-13	 Moreland	 R16
March 12	 at Santa Clara	 Nikki Hess/Kirsten Mead	 L	 21-18, 21-15	 Moreland	 1
March 14	 at Sacramento State	 Kayla Beal/Sloan Lovett	 W	 21-18, 15-21, 15-13	 Moreland	 1
March 15	 at California	 Sarah Cole/Emily Lunt	 L	 16-21, 21-17, 15-12	 Moreland	 1
March 15	 vs. Pacific	 Lexi Elman/Kat Schulz	 L	 20-22, 21-16, 15-3	 Moreland	 1
March 18	 at San Francisco	 Valentina Zaloznik/Courtney Sabahi	 L	 21-12, 21-23, 15-8	 Moreland	 1
March 18	 vs. Saint Mary’s	 Samantha Tinsley/Dalas Dodd	 L	 21-16, 21-17	 Moreland	 1
April 1	 at Stanford	 Lauren Birks/Brittany Howard	 L	 21-18, 22-20	 Moreland	 1
April 3	 at Sacramento State	 Kayla Beal/Morgan Stanley	 L	 16-21, 21-17, 15-9	 Moreland	 1
April 3	 vs. Boise State	 Hannah Hubbard/Maddy O’Donnell	 L	 21-16, 17-21, 15-5	 Moreland	 1
April 18	 Sand VB Showcase	 Brittany Tiegs/Sammie Brown (Hawaii)	 L	 21-11, 21-13	 Moreland	 QF
April 19	 vs. Grand Canyon	 Shannon Duga/Mackenzie Phelps	 L	 21-9, 21-16	 Moreland	 1
April 19	 at #2 Hawaii	 Brittany Tiegs/Sammie Brown	 L	 21-11, 22-20	 Moreland	 1



5

2015 San José State University Sand Volleyball
Bre Moreland (2-14)
Date	 Dual/Tournament	 Opponent	 Result	 Score	 Partner	 Pos
March 6	 #8 Saint Mary’s	 Dalas Dodd/Samantha Tinsley	 L	 21-10, 21-12	 Gama	 1
March 7	 California	 Sarah Cole/Emily Lunt	 L	 21-14, 15-21, 16-14	 Gama	 1
March 7	 San Francisco	 Jessica Gaffney/Sara Staengle	 W	 21-10, 21-13	 Gama	 1
March 7	 NorCal Invitational	 Jessica Gaffney/Sara Staengle (USF)	 L	 21-11, 21-13	 Gama	 R16
March 12	 at Santa Clara	 Nikki Hess/Kirsten Mead	 L	 21-18, 21-15	 Gama	 1
March 14	 at Sacramento State	 Kayla Beal/Sloan Lovett	 W	 21-18, 15-21, 15-13	 Gama	 1
March 15	 at California	 Sarah Cole/Emily Lunt	 L	 16-21, 21-17, 15-12	 Gama	 1
March 15	 vs. Pacific	 Lexi Elman/Kat Schulz	 L	 20-22, 21-16, 15-3	 Gama	 1
March 18	 at San Francisco	 Valentina Zaloznik/Courtney Sabahi	 L	 21-12, 21-23, 15-8	 Gama	 1
March 18	 vs. Saint Mary’s	 Samantha Tinsley/Dalas Dodd	 L	 21-16, 21-17	 Gama	 1
April 1	 at Stanford	 Lauren Birks/Brittany Howard	 L	 21-18, 22-20	 Gama	 1
April 3	 at Sacramento State	 Kayla Beal/Morgan Stanley	 L	 16-21, 21-17, 15-9	 Gama	 1
April 3	 vs. Boise State	 Hannah Hubbard/Maddy O’Donnell	 L	 21-16, 17-21, 15-5	 Gama	 1
April 18	 Sand VB Showcase	 Brittany Tiegs/Sammie Brown (Hawaii)	 L	 21-11, 21-13	 Gama	 QF
April 19	 vs. Grand Canyon	 Shannon Duga/Mackenzie Phelps	 L	 21-9, 21-16	 Gama	 1
April 19	 at #2 Hawaii	 Brittany Tiegs/Sammie Brown	 L	 21-11, 22-20	 Gama	 1

Jamie Hirai (2-16)
Date	 Dual/Tournament	 Opponent	 Result	 Score	 Partner	 Pos
March 6	 #8 Saint Mary’s	 Clare Powers/Madi Wilkerson	 L	 21-14, 15-21, 16-14	 Meehan	 2
March 6	 #8 Saint Mary’s	 Hannah Liserra/Jordan Patchell	 L - Forfeit		  Hibbs	 5
March 7	 California	 Bryce Bark/Allison Leon	 L	 21-16, 21-15	 Meehan	 2
March 7	 San Francisco	 Courtney Sabahi/Valentina Zaloznik	 L	 21-16, 21-14	 Meehan	 2
March 7	 NorCal Invitational	 Lexi Elman/Kat Schulz (Pacific)	 L	 21-8, 21-15	 Meehan	 R16
March 12	 at Santa Clara	 Sabrina Clayton/Danielle Rottman	 L	 21-9, 21-9	 Meehan	 2
March 14	 at Sacramento State	 Madeline Cannon/Morgan Stanley	 L	 21-19, 19-21, 15-11	 Meehan	 2
March 15	 at California	 Bryce Bark/Emily Shults	 L	 21-17, 21-15	 Meehan	 2
March 15	 vs. Pacific	 Megan Birch/Anne-Sophe Bauer	 L	 23-25, 21-14, 15-5	 Meehan	 2
March 18	 at San Francisco	 Jessica Gaffney/Sara Staengle	 L	 21-16, 21-15	 Meehan	 2
March 18	 vs. Saint Mary’s	 Claire Powers/Alexis Salmons	 L	 21-16, 21-15	 Meehan	 2
April 1	 at Stanford	 Madi Bugg/Ivana Vanjak	 L	 21-15, 21-15	 Meehan	 2
April 3	 at Sacramento State	 Shannon Boyle/Lauren Kissell	 W	 21-13, 17-21, 15-11	 Meehan	 3
April 3	 vs. Boise State	 Katelyn Kinghorm/Aly Duffin	 L	 21-17, 21-12	 Meehan	 3
April 18	 Sand VB Showcase	 Elizabeth Culpepper/Amanda Moriary (HP)	 W	 21-14, 21-13	 Meehan	 R1
April 18	 Sand VB Showcase	 Olivia Urban/Katie Spieler (Hawaii)	 L	 21-15, 21-12	 Meehan	 QF
April 19	 vs. Grand Canyon	 Brooke Razo/Alex Green	 L	 21-15, 21-18	 Meehan	 3
April 19	 at #2 Hawaii	 Olivia Urban/Katie Spieler	 L	 21-7, 21-15	 Meehan	 2
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Allison Meehan (2-15)
Date	 Dual/Tournament	 Opponent	 Result	 Score	 Partner	 Pos
March 6	 #8 Saint Mary’s	 Clare Powers/Madi Wilkerson	 L	 21-14, 15-21, 16-14	 Hirai	 2
March 7	 California	 Bryce Bark/Allison Leon	 L	 21-16, 21-15	 Hirai	 2
March 7	 San Francisco	 Courtney Sabahi/Valentina Zaloznik	 L	 21-16, 21-14	 Hirai	 2
March 7	 NorCal Invitational	 Lexi Elman/Kat Schulz (Pacific)	 L	 21-8, 21-15	 Hirai	 R16
March12	 at Santa Clara	 Sabrina Clayton/Danielle Rottman	 L	 21-9, 21-9	 Hirai	 2
March 14	 at Sacramento State	 Madeline Cannon/Morgan Stanley	 L	 21-19, 19-21, 15-11	 Hirai	 2
March 15	 at California	 Bryce Bark/Emily Shults	 L	 21-17, 21-15	 Hirai	 2
March 15	 vs. Pacific	 Megan Birch/Anne-Sophe Bauer	 L	 23-25, 21-14, 15-5	 Hirai	 2
March 18	 at San Francisco	 Jessica Gaffney/Sara Staengle	 L	 21-16, 21-15	 Hirai	 2
March 18	 vs. Saint Mary’s	 Claire Powers/Alexis Salmons	 L	 21-16, 21-15	 Hirai	 2
April 1	 at Stanford	 Madi Bugg/Ivana Vanjak	 L	 21-15, 21-15	 Hirai	 2
April 3	 at Sacramento State	 Shannon Boyle/Lauren Kissell	 W	 21-13, 17-21, 15-11	 Hirai	 3
April 3	 vs. Boise State	 Katelyn Kinghorm/Aly Duffin	 L	 21-17, 21-12	 Hirai	 3
April 18	 Sand VB Showcase	 Elizabeth Culpepper/Amanda Moriary (HP)	 W	 21-14, 21-13	 Hirai	 R1
April 18	 Sand VB Showcase	 Olivia Urban/Katie Spieler (Hawaii)	 L	 21-15, 21-12	 Hirai	 QF
April 19	 vs. Grand Canyon	 Brooke Razo/Alex Green	 L	 21-15, 21-18	 Hirai	 3
April 19	 at #2 Hawaii	 Olivia Urban/Katie Spieler	 L	 21-7, 21-15	 Hirai	 2

Summer Avery (1-15)
Date	 Dual/Tournament	 Opponent	 Result	 Score	 Partner	 Pos
March 6	 #8 Saint Mary’s	 Mary Hernandez/Alexis Salmons	 L	 21-16, 21-15	 Rosado	 3
March 7	 California	 Inanna Eshoo/Katie Regalia	 L	 21-15, 21-17	 Rosado	 3
March 7	 San Francisco	 Kiara McKibben/Katarina Pilepic	 L	 19-21, 21-12, 15-11	 Rosado	 3
March 7	 NorCal Invitational	 Jessica Keenan/Oluoma Okaro (USF)	 L	 21-16, 21-13	 Rosado	 R16
March 12	 at Santa Clara	 GiGi Cresto/Jensen Cunningham	 W	 11-21, 21-19, 15-13	 Rosado	 3
March 14	 at Sacramento State	 Shannon Boyle/Lexie Skalbeck	 L	 21-17, 21-8	 Rosado	 3
March 15	 at California	 Allison Leon/Inanna Eshoo	 L	 21-12, 21-13	 Rosado	 3
March 15	 vs. Pacific	 Mia Feiner/Gillian Howard	 L	 23-21, 21-16	 Rosado	 3
March 18	 at San Francisco	 Oluoma Okaro/Jessica Keenan	 L	 23-21, 18-21, 15-13	 Sam	 3
March 18	 vs. Saint Mary’s	 Mary Hernandez/Mileva Popovic	 L	 21-5, 21-11	 Sam	 3
April 1	 at Stanford	 Jordan Burgess/Merete Lutz	 L	 21-13, 21-13	 Sam	 3
April 3	 at Sacramento State	 Madeline Cannon/Lexie Skalbeck	 L	 21-14, 21-15	 Sam	 2
April 3	 vs. Boise State	 Sarah Baugh/Sierra Nobley	 L	 21-14, 25-23	 Sam	 2
April 18	 Sand VB Showcase	 Emilee Erichsen/Molly Turner (GCU)	 L	 21-11, 21-13	 Sam	 R1
April 19	 vs. Grand Canyon	 Molly Turner/Emilee Erichsen	 L	 21-9, 21-11	 Sam	 2
April 19	 at #2 Hawaii	 Kaiwi Schucht/Mikayla Tucker	 L	 21-10, 21-10	 Sam	 3
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Julie Sam (1-15)
Date	 Dual/Tournament	 Opponent	 Result	 Score	 Partner	 Pos
March 6	 #8 Saint Mary’s	 Maegan Conroy/Mileva Popovic	 L	 15-21, 21-15, 15-12	 Robinson	 4
March 7	 California	 Sammy Furlan/Ashley Johnson	 W	 15-21, 21-18, 15-9	 Hibbs	 4
March 7	 San Francisco	 Anja Segota/Inbar Vinarsky	 L	 21-8, 21-6	 Hibbs	 5
March 7	 NorCal Invitational	 Kiara McKibben/Katarina Pilepic (USF)	 L	 21-11, 21-6	 Hibbs	 R16
March 12	 at Santa Clara	 Katrina Inch/Sarah Vacarro	 L	 21-13, 21-12	 Hibbs	 4
March 14	 at Sacramento State	 Lauren Aikels/Lauren Kissell	 L	 21-11, 15-21, 15-11	 Robinson	 4
March 15	 at California	 Ashley Johnson/Katie Regaia	 L	 21-14, 21-14	 Robinson	 4
March 15	 vs. Pacific	 Alicja Wilk/Kimmy Whitson	 L	 21-16, 21-23, 15-9	 Robinson	 4
March 18	 at San Francisco	 Oluoma Okaro/Jessica Keenan	 L	 23-21, 18-21, 15-13	 Avery	 3
March 18	 vs. Saint Mary’s	 Mary Hernandez/Mileva Popovic	 L	 21-5, 21-11	 Avery	 3
April 1	 at Stanford	 Jordan Burgess/Merete Lutz	 L	 21-13, 21-13	 Avery	 3
April 3	 at Sacramento State	 Madeline Cannon/Lexie Skalbeck	 L	 21-14, 21-15	 Avery	 2
April 3	 vs. Boise State	 Sarah Baugh/Sierra Nobley	 L	 21-14, 25-23	 Avery	 2
April 18	 Sand VB Showcase	 Emilee Erichsen/Molly Turner (GCU)	 L	 21-11, 21-13	 Avery	 R1
April 19	 vs. Grand Canyon	 Molly Turner/Emilee Erichsen	 L	 21-9, 21-11	 Avery	 2
April 19	 at #2 Hawaii	 Kaiwi Schucht/Mikayla Tucker	 L	 21-10, 21-10	 Avery	 3

Yavianliz Rosado (4-12)
Date	 Dual/Tournament	 Opponent	 Result	 Score	 Partner	 Pos
March 6	 #8 Saint Mary’s	 Mary Hernandez/Alexis Salmons	 L	 21-16, 21-15	 Avery	 3
March 7	 California	 Inanna Eshoo/Katie Regalia	 L	 21-15, 21-17	 Avery	 3
March 7	 San Francisco	 Kiara McKibben/Katarina Pilepic	 L	 19-21, 21-12, 15-11	 Avery	 3
March 7	 NorCal Invitational	 Jessica Keenan/Oluoma Okaro (USF)	 L	 21-16, 21-13	 Avery	 R16
March 12	 at Santa Clara	 GiGi Cresto/Jensen Cunningham	 W	 11-21, 21-19, 15-13	 Avery	 3
March 14	 at Sacramento State	 Shannon Boyle/Lexie Skalbeck	 L	 21-17, 21-8	 Avery	 3
March 15	 at California	 Allison Leon/Inanna Eshoo	 L	 21-12, 21-13	 Avery	 3
March 15	 vs. Pacific	 Mia Feiner/Gillian Howard	 L	 23-21, 21-16	 Avery	 3
March 18	 at San Francisco	 Katarina Pilipec/Kiara McKibben	 L	 21-16, 21-16	 Hibbs	 4
March 18	 vs. Saint Mary’s	 Maegan Conroy/Madi Wilkerson	 W	 21-18, 21-15	 Hibbs	 4
April 1	 at Stanford	 Inky Ajanaku/Grace Kennedy	 L	 22-20, 25-23	 Hibbs	 4
April 3	 at Sacramento State	 Lauren Aikels/Hannah Meadows	 L	 21-15, 13-21, 16-14	 Hibbs	 4
April 3	 vs. Boise State	 Taylor Murphey/Laney Hayes	 W	 21-18, 21-6	 Hibbs	 4
April 18	 Sand VB Showcase	 Heather Boyan/Lara Schreiber (Hawaii)	 L	 21-11, 21-9	 Hibbs	 R1
April 19	 vs. Grand Canyon	 Megan Glinnie/Kaitlyn Ausmus	 W	 21-16, 12-12, 15-12	 Hibbs	 4
April 19	 at #2 Hawaii	 Hannah Rooks/London Chow	 L	 21-13, 21-11	 Hibbs	 4
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Sara Hibbs (4-12)
Date	 Dual/Tournament	 Opponent	 Result	 Score	 Partner	 Pos
March 6	 #8 Saint Mary’s	 Hannah Liserra/Jordan Patchell	 L - Forfeit		  Hirai	 5
March 7	 California	 Sammy Furlan/Ashley Johnson	 W	 15-21, 21-18, 15-9	 Sam	 4
March 7	 San Francisco	 Jessica Keenan/Oluoma Okaro	 L	 24-22, 21-15	 Robinson	 4
March 7	 NorCal Invitational	 Kiara McKibben/Katarina Pilepic (USF)	 L	 21-11, 21-6	 Sam	 R16
March 12	 at Santa Clara	 Katrina Inch/Sarah Vacarro	 L	 21-13, 21-12	 Sam	 4
March 14	 at Sacramento State	 Brigitte Murdock/Kennedy Kurtz	 L	 21-12, 21-10	 Pereira	 5
March 15	 at California	 Sammy Furlan/Sabrina Blackwell	 L	 21-10, 21-9	 Pereira	 5
March 15	 vs. Pacific	 Taylor Poncetta/Andie Shelton	 L	 23-21, 21-13	 Pereira	 5
March 18	 at San Francisco	 Katarina Pilipec/Kiara McKibben	 L	 21-16, 21-16	 Rosado	 4
March 18	 vs. Saint Mary’s	 Maegan Conroy/Madi Wilkerson	 W	 21-18, 21-15	 Rosado	 4
April 1	 at Stanford	 Inky Ajanaku/Grace Kennedy	 L	 22-20, 25-23	 Rosado	 4
April 3	 at Sacramento State	 Lauren Aikels/Hannah Meadows	 L	 21-15, 13-21, 16-14	 Rosado	 4
April 3	 vs. Boise State	 Taylor Murphey/Laney Hayes	 W	 21-18, 21-6	 Rosado	 4
April 18	 Sand VB Showcase	 Heather Boyan/Lara Schreiber (Hawaii)	 L	 21-11, 21-9	 Rosado	 R1
April 19	 vs. Grand Canyon	 Megan Glinnie/Kaitlyn Ausmus	 W	 21-16, 12-12, 15-12	 Rosado	 4
April 19	 at #2 Hawaii	 Hannah Rooks/London Chow	 L	 21-13, 21-11	 Rosado	 4

Breann Robinson (1-16)
Date	 Dual/Tournament	 Opponent	 Result	 Score	 Partner	 Pos
March 6	 #8 Saint Mary’s	 Maegan Conroy/Mileva Popovic	 L	 15-21, 21-15, 15-12	 Sam	 4
March 7	 California	 Sabrina Blackwell/Teya Neff	 L	 21-7, 21-7	 Pereira	 5
March 7	 San Francisco	 Jessica Keenan/Oluoma Okaro	 L	 24-22, 21-15	 Hibbs	 4
March 7	 NorCal Invitational	 Courtney Dietrich/Bridgitte Murdock (SAC)	 W	 18-21, 21-10, 18-16	 Pereira	 R16
March 8	 NorCal Invitational	 Petra Grutzik/Catherin Raquel (Stanford)	 L	 21-8, 21-8	 Pereira	 QF
March 12	 at Santa Clara	 Kaity Edwards/Mary Shepard	 L	 21-10, 21-9	 Pereira	 5
March 14	 at Sacramento State	 Lauren Aikels/Lauren Kissell	 L	 21-11, 15-21, 15-11	 Sam	 4
March 15	 at California	 Ashley Johnson/Katie Regaia	 L	 21-14, 21-14	 Sam	 4
March 15	 vs. Pacific	 Alicja Wilk/Kimmy Whitson	 L	 21-16, 21-23, 15-9	 Sam	 4
March 18	 at San Francisco	 Inbar Vinarsky/Anja Segota	 L	 21-13, 21-15	 Briana	 5
March 18	 vs. Saint Mary’s	 Hannah Liserra/Nicole Singh	 L	 21-17, 21-12	 Pereira	 5 
April 1	 at Stanford	 Kelsey Humphreys/Catherine Raquel	 L	 21-18, 21-5	 Pereira	 5
April 3	 at Sacramento State	 Kennedy Kurtz/Brigitte Meadows	 L	 21-11, 21-8	 Pereira	 5
April 3	 vs. Boise State	 Maddi Osburn/Jaymee-Le Buldo	 L	 21-11, 21-13	 Briana	 5
April 18	 Sand VB Showcase	 Gianna Guinasso/Hannah Zalopany (Hawaii)	 L	 21-15, 21-14	 Briana	 R1
April 19	 vs. Grand Canyon	 Alex Goodman/Becca Conrad	 L	 21-6, 21-9	 Briana	 5
April 19	 at #2 Hawaii	 Gianna Guinasso/Hannah Zalopany	 L	 21-13, 21-11	 Briana	 5
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Samantha Pereira  (1-10)
Date	 Dual/Tournament	 Opponent	 Result	 Score	 Partner	 Pos
March 7	 California	 Sabrina Blackwell/Teya Neff	 L	 21-7, 21-7	 Robinson	 5
March 7	 San Francisco	 Anja Segota/Inbar Vinarsky	 L	 21-8, 21-6	 Sam	 5
March 7	 NorCal Invitational	 Courtney Dietrich/Bridgitte Murdock (SAC)	  W	 18-21, 21-10, 18-16	 Robinson	 R16
March 8	 NorCal Invitational	 Petra Grutzik/Catherin Raquel (Stanford)	 L	 21-8, 21-8	 Robinson	 QF
March 12	 at Santa Clara	 Kaity Edwards/Mary Shepard	 L	 21-10, 21-9	 Robinson	 5
March 14	 at Sacramento State	 Brigitte Murdock/Kennedy Kurtz	 L	 21-12, 21-10	 Hibbs	 5
March 15	 at California	 Sammy Furlan/Sabrina Blackwell	 L	 21-10, 21-9	 Hibbs	 5
March 15	 vs. Pacific	 Taylor Poncetta/Andie Shelton	 L	 23-21, 21-13	 Hibbs	 5
March 18	 vs. Saint Mary’s	 Hannah Liserra/Nicole Singh	 L	 21-17, 21-12	 Robinson	 5
April 1	 at Stanford	 Kelsey Humphreys/Catherine Raquel	 L	 21-18, 21-5	 Robinson	 5
April 3	 at Sacramento State	 Kennedy Kurtz/Brigitte Meadows	 L	 21-11, 21-8	 Robinson	 5

Navjit Briana (0-5)
Date	 Dual/Tournament	 Opponent	 Result	 Score	 Partner	 Pos
March 18	 at San Francisco	 Inbar Vinarsky/Anja Segota	 L	 21-13, 21-15	 Robinson	 5
April 3	 vs. Boise State	 Maddi Osburn/Jaymee-Le Buldo	 L	 21-11, 21-13	 Robinson	 5 
April 18	 Sand VB Showcase	 Gianna Guinasso/Hannah Zalopany (Hawaii)	 L	 21-15, 21-14	 Robinson	 R1
April 19	 vs. Grand Canyon	 Alex Goodman/Becca Conrad	 L	 21-6, 21-9	 Robinson	 5
April 19	 at #2 Hawaii	 Gianna Guinasso/Hannah Zalopany	 L	 21-13, 21-11	 Robinson	 5


